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9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/11/24 at
7:33:18 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

19,502  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED RUBICON
392
VIN: 1C4JJXSJ3MW699935
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
6.4L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Elevation Motors

4.7 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/uKhpga563FZHB48igOxBMIpPrU9teYcvPMa9wzZdVR1QuFSGSjaGfXrjwN8QaD6C2ggeKieth1n5v83YnveRhvjBf74eVxPEk-wovu4dl_BZ4JwC_rliJmRuP_mQb3O0UwM7PgDqDUXjMSiq2MC8Z9bJqD3U3uI-LREveURcm_Cdvv83AEJsq7bcfF2ZyHnqcqwvNcYr-MKHkHaLjU94ZVMDvB3Aru1osxm1LGG7UXxT8dtQ_C8WqnnuT1_cSZhfjQnRQd-JVTj-MZoSH1NLenyzBQSWHUtIAD9I-jrTiHzprdYhSIDHeGM3QhzY8vN5glpuToWFpqoib77dms4JJJpljxt4bcp1KBbE1tAfkyHjBlLNX81U7-nTm26MAM4ZeHikpXB7.cfx


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 19,502

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/aqVCvluVgnUAmcvJoKHslVf2IhVBpWO9WjSVVRZtNRXqmaCiEe-z3GdIllOlG4z-Y7kgZytBWVqPJYdCZ6GhbbyyjI4AVFuIrlBaD9ugXHFrTQ6_zL61J9Iih833QfTzkRzjZGFsb8EufpUrhxEbd3OC3PLThgSGOkT1PptkSEuNHishsLhLEOdCG3vpbs-PvkhQPGwe7Wv9gAHDLMY7FjO92uwYaMAm7_CGXGYeG4U9Jk323br4yaJnhsHiAvd9sHwakQWfdv43rbHYTqnsIB4i086z3PFfXBf19vmxht7pBEYaU-mJBhB9STmPakQ7ESSqcvQArevqew1ajxEb47g2-iBX7o2QjaieqiTAaWZCyTOXe2gP8zbmQVz-zTLToC0tAp1_hyCkPpc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ysRgmV43XHSmkll85ktY_VlaUWqrf9fnkmjBudch4yMqa7JXxLjixgWJIfCtMvCbKqBXJfr_S7lSmB4iszakupgREqK4cwTMkikZZcO7rriv6o_YR_dUxbiderVE8uRsmUyiosPaIJ15itAjNPRx02bfJLDuqNkN29EOISQMhHTVZKpR8nqoXKlpZhTc0CmvNzRN5rGrCUWm-m9kepJ0Gw3S2r_1aUbaPXPG347-iRytc9A94xw_b6Fy3mBjYi6dt0ZFghFZFeqxrTHCNZYNC1CcbY8crHDeo2jqM1uNpwgGOgt4ZFOxgbrwyG5sQG9rlvDdtgrDt6gUYNW3FLapTgaiDd3-19p5o_TmQtB9ARntFtyGyNjeFe9l_HYOMrnwIJRtz_PKS3WMyX4.cfx


Original Window Sticker

05/25/2021 38 Larry H Miller Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Albuquerque, NM
505-366-2920
lhmchryslerjeepdodgeab
q.com

Vehicle serviced

06/03/2021 46 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/24/2021 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/26/2021 419 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/02/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/03/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brunswick, OH

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

08/09/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/11/2021 420 Arapahoe Kia
Centennial, CO
303-874-2500
coloradokia.com

4.4 / 5.0
683 Verified Reviews

9,244 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed

08/31/2021 Arapahoe Kia
Centennial, CO
303-874-2500
coloradokia.com

4.4 / 5.0
683 Verified Reviews

9,244 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/11/2021 472 Arapahoe Kia
Centennial, CO

Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ysRgmV43XHSmkll85ktY_VlaUWqrf9fnkmjBudch4yMqa7JXxLjixgWJIfCtMvCbKqBXJfr_S7lSmB4iszakupgREqK4cwTMkikZZcO7rriv6o_YR_dUxbiderVE8uRsmUyiosPaIJ15itAjNPRx02bfJLDuqNkN29EOISQMhHTVZKpR8nqoXKlpZhTc0CmvNzRN5rGrCUWm-m9kepJ0Gw3S2r_1aUbaPXPG347-iRytc9A94xw_b6Fy3mBjYi6dt0ZFghFZFeqxrTHCNZYNC1CcbY8crHDeo2jqM1uNpwgGOgt4ZFOxgbrwyG5sQG9rlvDdtgrDt6gUYNW3FLapTgaiDd3-19p5o_TmQtB9ARntFtyGyNjeFe9l_HYOMrnwIJRtz_PKS3WMyX4.cfx


303-874-2500
coloradokia.com

4.4 / 5.0
683 Verified Reviews

9,244 Customer
Favorites

12/11/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

01/03/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Castle Rock, CO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/25/2022 3,005 Autonation Chrysler Jeep
Arapahoe
Englewood, CO
877-467-3041
autonationchryslerjeepar
apahoe.com/

4.0 / 5.0
248 Verified Reviews

138 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Interior cleaned
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed

02/18/2022 4,899 Autonation Chrysler Jeep
Arapahoe
Englewood, CO
877-467-3041
autonationchryslerjeepar
apahoe.com/

4.0 / 5.0
248 Verified Reviews

138 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Interior cleaned
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

04/12/2022 6,446 All Around Auto Care
Castle Rock, CO
720-512-4411
https://allaroundautocare
.biz/

4.9 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Electrical system checked
Wiring repaired

06/03/2022 8,682 All Around Auto Care
Castle Rock, CO
720-512-4411
https://allaroundautocare
.biz/

4.9 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Front brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed
Brake pads replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-



4 Customer Favorites Brake fluid checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Computer(s) checked
Rear brake pads replaced

11/01/2022 12,967 High Country
Performance 4X4
Englewood, CO
303-761-7379
hcp4x4.com/

4.8 / 5.0
21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

11/09/2022 13,272 Autoplex Restyling
Centers - Northglenn
Northglenn, CO
720-571-7576

4.6 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/08/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Castle Rock, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/31/2023 14,770 High Country
Performance 4X4
Englewood, CO
303-761-7379
hcp4x4.com/

4.8 / 5.0
21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/07/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Castle Rock, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/05/2024 18,305 All Around Auto Care
Castle Rock, CO
720-512-4411
https://allaroundautocare
.biz/

4.9 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tires rotated
Transmission fluid changed
Exhaust replaced
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed
Exhaust repaired

01/09/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Castle Rock, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

07/11/2024 19,460 Autonation Chrysler Jeep
Arapahoe
Englewood, CO

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-



877-467-3041
autonationchryslerjeepar
apahoe.com/

4.0 / 5.0
248 Verified Reviews

138 Customer Favorites

08/06/2024 19,502 Elevation Motors
Lakewood, CO
303-963-5922
elevationmotors.com/

4.7 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/11/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/11/24 7:33:18 PM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

